
Revised 6/14/24 

2024-2025 Tentative School Calendar 

Friday, July 26- Friday, August 2 Teacher In-Service 
(No School for Students) 

Friday, August 2 New Family Partnership Meetings 
Saturday, August 3 Orientation 

Kindergarten Readiness Orientation 9:00am 
K5-6th Orientation and Meeting 10:15am 
7th-12th Orientation and Meeting 1:00pm  
Senior Parent Meeting 2:00pm 

Tuesday, August 6 7th-12th Abbreviated Day 8:30-11:45am 
Wednesday, August 7  K5-6th Abbreviated Day 8:50-12:00pm 
Friday, August 9 K5-12th First Full Day 
Monday, August 19  7th - 12th Grade Mandatory Partnership Dinner 
Monday, August 26  K5 - 6th Grade Mandatory Partnership Dinner 
Thursday, August 29- Friday, August 30 Annual High School Retreat 

Monday, September 2 Labor Day: No School 
Tuesday, September 17 Teacher In-Service 

(No School for Students) 
Open House 6pm 

Monday, September 30- Friday, October 4 Fall Break 

Monday, October 14  Teacher In-Service/Partnership Meetings 
(No School for Students) 

Thursday, October 31  Teacher In-Service/Partnership Meetings 
(No School for Students) 

Tuesday, November 5  Election Day: No School 
Monday, November 25- Friday, November 29 Thanksgiving Break 

(No School for Students) 
Monday, November 25 Administration Workday 

Friday, December 13  Teacher In-Service 
(No School for Students) 

Monday and Tuesday, December 16-17 Christmas Extravaganza  
(Mandatory for Students) 

Thursday, December 19 Abbreviated Day 
(2-Hour Day for Students) 

AUGUST 2024 

SEPTEMBER 2024 

OCTOBER 2024 

NOVEMBER 2024 

DECEMBER 2024 
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Thursday, January 2      Admin Workday 
         (No School for Students) 
Friday, January 3      Teacher In-Service 
         (No School for Students) 
Monday, January 6      Students return from break 
Monday, January 13      K5 - 12th Grade Mandatory Partnership Dinner 
Monday, January 20      MLK Day (No School) 
Friday, January 31      Teacher In-Service  
         (No School for Students) 
         Open House & Enrollment 6pm 
 

 
Saturday, February 1      School Preview Day 
Friday, February 14- Monday, February 17   Mid-Winter Break 
         Faculty Retreat 
 

 
Friday, March 7      Teacher In-Service/Partnership Meetings 
         (No School for Students/Snow Make Up #1) 
Monday, March 24- Friday, March 28    Spring Break 
 

 
Friday, April 18      Good Friday 
         (No School for Students) 
Friday, April 25      Test-Prep Day 
         (3-Hour Day for Students) 
Monday, April 28- Friday, May 2    Stanford Achievement Testing 
 

 
Monday, May 19- Tuesday, May 20    Annual LAMP Program 
         (Mandatory for Students) 
Wednesday, May 21      Teacher Workday 
         (No School for Students) 
Friday, May 23      Commencement Ceremony 
         Last Day for Students 
Wednesday, May 28      Report Card Pick-Up 8am-10am 
 
 
 
School Hours: K5-6th 8:50am-3:50pm; 7th-10th 8:30am-3:30pm; 11th-12th 8:10am-3:10pm 

JANUARY 2025 

FEBRUARY 2025 

MARCH 2025 

APRIL 2025 

MAY 2025 


